PCB Relay G2E
Miniature, Single-pole PCB Relay
Miniature: 15.5 x 10.5 x 11.5 mm (W x L x H).
Low power consumption: 200 mW.
Bifurcated crossbar contacts available.
Gold-clad contacts.
Ideal for telecommunications equipment and
security systems.
Ordering Information
Contact General-purpose High-sensitivity
Plastic-sealed Plastic-sealed
SPDT, Single
C b
Standard G2E-184P-M G2E-184P-H-M, g
Crossbar UL, CSA certfied G2E-184P-M–US G2E-184P-H-M–US
Rated coil voltage
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2E-184P-M 12 VDC
Model Number Legend:
1. Contact  Form
1: SPDT
2. Contact T ype
3: Bifurcated crossbar
(consult Omron for details)
8: Single crossbar
3. Enclosure Rating
4: Plastic-sealed
4. Terminals
P: Straight PCB
5. Contacts
None:General-purpose
HD: FCC certified
6. Power Consumption
None:General-purpose (450 mW)
H: High-sensitivity (200 mW)
7. Classification
M: General-purpose
8. Approved Standards
None:Not certified (OMRON standard)
US: UL, CSA certified
9. Rated Coil V oltage
5, 6, 9, 12, 24 VDC
G2E -                       -       -      -      -               VDC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Specifications
 Coil Ratings